
 B C C C C C

Step

BS

Total

BS+8

Total

BS+16

Total

BS+24

Total

MS

Total

MS+8

Total

MS+16

Total

MS+24

Total

Spec

Total

1 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,665 39,288 39,911 40,534

2 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 39,070 39,693 40,316 40,939

3 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,852 39,475 40,098 40,721 41,344

4 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 39,257 39,880 40,503 41,126 41,749

5 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 39,662 40,285 40,908 41,531 42,154

6 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 40,067 40,690 41,313 41,936 42,559

7 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 40,472 41,095 41,718 42,341 42,964

8 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,944 40,877 41,500 42,123 42,746 43,369

9 38,000 38,000 38,646 39,269 41,282 41,905 42,528 43,151 43,774

10 38,000 38,000 38,971 39,594 41,687 42,310 42,933 43,556 44,179

11 38,050 38,673 39,296 39,919 42,092 42,715 43,338 43,961 44,584

12 38,375 38,998 39,621 40,244 42,497 43,120 43,743 44,366 44,989

13 38,700 39,323 39,946 40,569 42,902 43,525 44,148 44,771 45,394

14 39,025 39,648 40,271 40,894 43,307 43,930 44,553 45,176 45,799

15 39,350 39,973 40,596 41,219 43,712 44,335 44,958 45,581 46,204

16 39,675 40,298 40,921 41,544 44,117 44,740 45,363 45,986 46,609

17 0 40,623 41,246 41,869 44,522 45,145 45,768 46,391 47,014

18 0 0 41,571 42,194 44,927 45,550 46,173 46,796 47,419

19 0 0 0 42,519 45,332 45,955 46,578 47,201 47,824

20 0 0 0 0 45,737 46,360 46,983 47,606 48,229

21 0 0 0 0 46,142 46,765 47,388 48,011 48,634

22 0 0 0 0 46,547 47,170 47,793 48,416 49,039

23 0 0 0 0 46,952 47,575 48,198 48,821 49,444

24 0 0 0 0 47,357 47,980 48,603 49,226 49,849

25 0 0 0 0 47,762 48,385 49,008 49,631 50,254

For the 2022-23 school year the base salary for teachers will be increased to $38,000, pending receipt of state matching funds pursuant

 to House Bill 3002 (2022). Please note that this increase is dependent on funding  that may not be appropriated next fiscal year, and  the district 

 might not be able to sustain the increase in future years at which time the salary scheulde will revert back to the BOE approved 2021-2022 schedule. 

Certificated Teacher Salary Schedule Stewartsville C2 School District 2022-2023



 A A A A A B B B B B C C C C C

Step

BS

District

BS

State Grant*

BS

Local Match 

to State 

BS

Local 

Grant***

BS

Total

BS+8

District

BS+8

State Grant*

BS+8

Local Match 

to State 

BS+8

Local 

Grant***

BS+8

Total

BS+16

District

BS+16

State Grant*

BS+16

Local Match 

to State 

BS+16

Local 

Grant***

BS+16

Total

1 32,800 3,640 1,560 38,000 33,423 3,204 1,373 38,000 34,046 2,768 1,186 38,000

2 33,125 3,413 1,463 38,000 33,748 2,976 1,276 38,000 34,371 2,540 1,089 38,000

3 33,450 3,185 1,365 38,000 34,073 2,749 1,178 38,000 34,696 2,313 991 38,000

4 33,775 2,958 1,268 38,000 34,398 2,521 1,081 38,000 35,021 2,085 894 38,000

5 34,100 2,730 1,170 38,000 34,723 2,294 983 38,000 35,346 1,858 796 38,000

6 34,425 2,503 1,073 38,000 35,048 2,066 886 38,000 35,671 1,630 699 38,000

7 34,750 2,275 975 38,000 35,373 1,839 788 38,000 35,996 1,403 601 38,000

8 35,075 2,048 878 38,000 35,698 1,611 691 38,000 36,321 1,175 504 38,000

9 35,400 1,820 780 38,000 36,023 1,384 593 38,000 36,646 948 406 646 38,646

10 35,725 1,593 683 38,000 36,348 1,156 496 38,000 36,971 720 309 971 38,971

11 36,050 1,365 585 50 38,050 36,673 929 398 673 38,673 37,296 493 211 1,296 39,296

12 36,375 1,138 488 375 38,375 36,998 701 301 998 38,998 37,621 265 114 1,621 39,621

13 36,700 910 390 700 38,700 37,323 474 203 1,323 39,323 37,946 38 16 1,946 39,946

14 37,025 683 293 1,025 39,025 37,648 246 106 1,648 39,648 38,271 0 0 2,000 40,271

15 37,350 455 195 1,350 39,350 37,973 19 8 1,973 39,973 38,596 0 0 2,000 40,596

16 37,675 228 98 1,675 39,675 38,298 0 0 2,000 40,298 38,921 0 0 2,000 40,921

17 38,623 0 0 2,000 40,623 39,246 0 0 2,000 41,246

18 39,571 0 0 2,000 41,571

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

$38,000 Minimum State Grant Target

Certificated Teacher Salary Schedule Stewartsville C2 School District 2022-2023

*State columns are funded with state grant appropriation equal to 70% of the amount specified. Such amounts may not be available in subsequent years.

**Special local columns are funded by district grant due to state grant funding noted above.  Such amounts may not be available in subsequent years.



 D D D D D E E E E E F F F F F

Step

BS+24

District

BS+24

State Grant*

BS+24

Local Match 

to State 

BS+24

Local 

Grant***

BS+24

Total

MS

District

MS

State Grant*

MS

Local Match 

to State 

MS

Local 

Grant***

MS

Total

MS+8

District

MS+8

State Grant*

MS+8

Local Match 

to State 

MS+8

Local 

Grant***

MS+8

Total

1 34,669 2,332 999 38,000 36,042 1,371 587 38,000 36,665 935 401 665 38,665

2 34,994 2,104 902 38,000 36,447 1,087 466 38,000 37,070 651 279 1,070 39,070

3 35,319 1,877 804 38,000 36,852 804 344 852 38,852 37,475 368 158 1,475 39,475

4 35,644 1,649 707 38,000 37,257 520 223 1,257 39,257 37,880 84 36 1,880 39,880

5 35,969 1,422 609 38,000 37,662 237 101 1,662 39,662 38,285 0 0 2,000 40,285

6 36,294 1,194 512 38,000 38,067 0 0 2,000 40,067 38,690 0 0 2,000 40,690

7 36,619 967 414 38,000 38,472 0 0 2,000 40,472 39,095 0 0 2,000 41,095

8 36,944 739 317 944 38,944 38,877 0 0 2,000 40,877 39,500 0 0 2,000 41,500

9 37,269 512 219 1,269 39,269 39,282 0 0 2,000 41,282 39,905 0 0 2,000 41,905

10 37,594 284 122 1,594 39,594 39,687 0 0 2,000 41,687 40,310 0 0 2,000 42,310

11 37,919 57 24 1,919 39,919 40,092 0 0 2,000 42,092 40,715 0 0 2,000 42,715

12 38,244 0 0 2,000 40,244 40,497 0 0 2,000 42,497 41,120 0 0 2,000 43,120

13 38,569 0 0 2,000 40,569 40,902 0 0 2,000 42,902 41,525 0 0 2,000 43,525

14 38,894 0 0 2,000 40,894 41,307 0 0 2,000 43,307 41,930 0 0 2,000 43,930

15 39,219 0 0 2,000 41,219 41,712 0 0 2,000 43,712 42,335 0 0 2,000 44,335

16 39,544 0 0 2,000 41,544 42,117 0 0 2,000 44,117 42,740 0 0 2,000 44,740

17 39,869 0 0 2,000 41,869 42,522 0 0 2,000 44,522 43,145 0 0 2,000 45,145

18 40,194 0 0 2,000 42,194 42,927 0 0 2,000 44,927 43,550 0 0 2,000 45,550

19 40,519 0 0 2,000 42,519 43,332 0 0 2,000 45,332 43,955 0 0 2,000 45,955

20 43,737 0 0 2,000 45,737 44,360 0 0 2,000 46,360

21 44,142 0 0 2,000 46,142 44,765 0 0 2,000 46,765

22 44,547 0 0 2,000 46,547 45,170 0 0 2,000 47,170

23 44,952 0 0 2,000 46,952 45,575 0 0 2,000 47,575

24 45,357 0 0 2,000 47,357 45,980 0 0 2,000 47,980

25 45,762 0 0 2,000 47,762 46,385 0 0 2,000 48,385

$38,000 Minimum State Grant Target

Certificated Teacher Salary Schedule Stewartsville C2 School District 2022-2023

**Special local columns are funded by district grant due to state grant funding noted above.  Such amounts may not be available in subsequent years.

*State columns are funded with state grant appropriation equal to 70% of the amount specified. Such amounts may not be available in subsequent years.



G G G G G H H H H H I I I I I

Step

MS+16

District

MS+16

State Grant*

MS+16

Local Match 

to State 

MS+16

Local 

Grant***

MS+16

Total

MS+24

District

MS+24

State Grant*

MS+24

Local Match 

to State 

MS+24

Local 

Grant***

MS+24

Total

Spec

District

Spec

State Grant*

Spec

Local Match 

to State 

Spec

Local 

Grant***

Spec

Total

1 37,288 498 214 1,288 39,288 37,911 62 27 1,911 39,911 38,534 0 0 2,000 40,534

2 37,693 215 92 1,693 39,693 38,316 0 0 2,000 40,316 38,939 0 0 2,000 40,939

3 38,098 0 0 2,000 40,098 38,721 0 0 2,000 40,721 39,344 0 0 2,000 41,344

4 38,503 0 0 2,000 40,503 39,126 0 0 2,000 41,126 39,749 0 0 2,000 41,749

5 38,908 0 0 2,000 40,908 39,531 0 0 2,000 41,531 40,154 0 0 2,000 42,154

6 39,313 0 0 2,000 41,313 39,936 0 0 2,000 41,936 40,559 0 0 2,000 42,559

7 39,718 0 0 2,000 41,718 40,341 0 0 2,000 42,341 40,964 0 0 2,000 42,964

8 40,123 0 0 2,000 42,123 40,746 0 0 2,000 42,746 41,369 0 0 2,000 43,369

9 40,528 0 0 2,000 42,528 41,151 0 0 2,000 43,151 41,774 0 0 2,000 43,774

10 40,933 0 0 2,000 42,933 41,556 0 0 2,000 43,556 42,179 0 0 2,000 44,179

11 41,338 0 0 2,000 43,338 41,961 0 0 2,000 43,961 42,584 0 0 2,000 44,584

12 41,743 0 0 2,000 43,743 42,366 0 0 2,000 44,366 42,989 0 0 2,000 44,989

13 42,148 0 0 2,000 44,148 42,771 0 0 2,000 44,771 43,394 0 0 2,000 45,394

14 42,553 0 0 2,000 44,553 43,176 0 0 2,000 45,176 43,799 0 0 2,000 45,799

15 42,958 0 0 2,000 44,958 43,581 0 0 2,000 45,581 44,204 0 0 2,000 46,204

16 43,363 0 0 2,000 45,363 43,986 0 0 2,000 45,986 44,609 0 0 2,000 46,609

17 43,768 0 0 2,000 45,768 44,391 0 0 2,000 46,391 45,014 0 0 2,000 47,014

18 44,173 0 0 2,000 46,173 44,796 0 0 2,000 46,796 45,419 0 0 2,000 47,419

19 44,578 0 0 2,000 46,578 45,201 0 0 2,000 47,201 45,824 0 0 2,000 47,824

20 44,983 0 0 2,000 46,983 45,606 0 0 2,000 47,606 46,229 0 0 2,000 48,229

21 45,388 0 0 2,000 47,388 46,011 0 0 2,000 48,011 46,634 0 0 2,000 48,634

22 45,793 0 0 2,000 47,793 46,416 0 0 2,000 48,416 47,039 0 0 2,000 49,039

23 46,198 0 0 2,000 48,198 46,821 0 0 2,000 48,821 47,444 0 0 2,000 49,444

24 46,603 0 0 2,000 48,603 47,226 0 0 2,000 49,226 47,849 0 0 2,000 49,849

25 47,008 0 0 2,000 49,008 47,631 0 0 2,000 49,631 48,254 0 0 2,000 50,254

$38,000 Minimum State Grant Target

Certificated Teacher Salary Schedule Stewartsville C2 School District 2022-2023

**Special local columns are funded by district grant due to state grant funding noted above.  Such amounts may not be available in subsequent years.

*State columns are funded with state grant appropriation equal to 70% of the amount specified. Such amounts may not be available in subsequent years.


